INTERFACE MODULES &
ACCESSORIES
       Our Interface Module range consists of standard 1,2,4,8 & 16
Channel relay modules, CNC module, Digital output module,
Accessory module & Passive module. It includes DC as well as AC
coil relay cards available with options like fuse and indicators.
Interface Module range also includes the SSR modules and
economy modules.

side elements. Inflammability class VO (UL 94).
To define the profile length and width please observe the
order key please indicate the desired length in (cm).
PM...108-PROFILEPM...72-PROFILE
COMPONENTS FOR INTERFACE MODULES
DIN RAIL MOUNTED PCB SUPPORT
37
Profile housing, in profile width: 72 mm, 108 mm available.
GENERAL DATA
TECHNICAL DATA
Inflammability class acc. to UL 94
PVC
Green
Panel mounting base
V0
Housing type
Housing material
Colors
108 mm (PMP...108)
72 mm (PMP...72)
Pale green (...GR)
PMP profile PCB width
Number of positions
Application:
Relay modules, Switch modules, Fuse modules, Diodes modules, Power supply modules, Over-voltage protection modules, Pats transmission &
receiver modules, Analogue/ Digital convertor etc...
CONFIGURATION OPTIONS
Side element with foot, 5 mm wide, left hand
side for mounting on     or
Foot element, for mounting on     or     ,
under the PMP...72  or PMP...108 profile housing
Markers, unprinted, 5-section, for snapping into
devices and components with special marker
groove, labeling with M PEN or CMS system,
lettering field size: 20x8 mm, white for SAB
boxes.
Side element with foot, 5mm wide, right hand
side, for mounting on     or
Drawn section
Found length 100cm Cut to length according to
customer specifications
Side element, 5 mm wide
1
TT-PMP-LSC108WF-GR
TT-PMP-MC108-GR
TT-PMP-RSC108WF-GR
TT-PMP-FC108-GR
TT-PMP-SC108-GR
01 17 00896
01 17 00897
01 17 00894
01 17 00895
01 17 00898
10
1
10
10
10
1
10
10
TT-PMP-LSC72WF-GR
TT-PMP-MC72-GR
TT-PMP-RSC72WF-GR
TT-PMP-FC72-GR
TT-PMP-SC72-GR
TT-PMP-ACC-MARKER
01 17 00892
01 17 00916
01 17 00890
01 17 00891
01 17 00893